¥ ¥ X X %

PANTHER DIESEL MAX
15W40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PANTHER

Panther Diesel Max 15W40 is a Super High Performance Turbo Diesel lubricant. It is
part of the Panther Super Diesel family, formulated with top quality base oils and
additives from international suppliers, to reduce emissions, improve fuel economy and
engine cleanliness, prolong engine life, reduce the formation of sludge and protect the

modern engine.

APPLICATION

Panther Diesel Max 15W40 The product is a new generation, performance lubricant,
suitable for diesel and petrol engines, with or without turbocharger. Equipment

manufacturer’s recommendations should be followed.

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

API CH-4/SJ

BENEFITS

Reduces emissions & improves fuel economy

Improves engine cleanliness & reduces oil consumption
Prolongs engine life

Reduces sludge formation

Protects the engine

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

TEST

TYPICAL RESULTS

SAE Viscosity Grade

API Service Classification
Flash Point, 0C

Pour Point, 0C

Viscosity:

@ 40C, cSt

@ 100C, cSt

Viscosity Index

TBN, mg KOH/g

Product Code

15W40
CH-4/SJ
220
-27

116
15.6
140
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