

PANTHER DIESEL MAX 15W40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Panther Diesel Max 15W40 is a Super High Performance Turbo Diesel lubricant. It is part of the Panther Super Diesel family, formulated with top quality base oils and additives from international suppliers, to reduce emissions, improve fuel economy and engine cleanliness, prolong engine life, reduce the formation of sludge and protect the modern engine.

APPLICATION

Panther Diesel Max 15W40 The product is a new generation, performance lubricant, suitable for diesel and petrol engines, with or without turbocharger. Equipment manufacturer's recommendations should be followed.

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

API CH-4/SJ

BENEFITS

- * Reduces emissions & improves fuel economy
- * Improves engine cleanliness & reduces oil consumption
- * Prolongs engine life
- * Reduces sludge formation
- * Protects the engine

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

TEST	TYPICAL RESULTS
SAE Viscosity Grade	15W40
API Service Classification	CH-4/SJ
Flash Point, 0C	220
Pour Point, 0C	-27
Viscosity:	
@ 40C, cSt	116
@ 100C, cSt	15.6
Viscosity Index	140
TBN, mg KOH/g	12
Product Code	PAN 202002

The Panther Trade Mark is owned by Panther Lubricants Limited, London, England